1
FEATURE
The TRIA pendant comes in geometric triangle forms. Available in multiple sizes to fit the scale,
proportions and light output requirements of the project. Optional acoustic system that maximizes
surface area to absorb sound waves and improve harmony in the installed space, providing a perfect
integration of lighting and acoustic control.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT
Projected Lifetime
Working Temperature
90
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
L70 - 100,000 Hours
 -4-104˚F (-20-40˚C)
• cETLus conforms to UL Std. 1598
Cert. to CSA Std. C22.2 No.250.0
• Suitable for damp locations
 • RoHs compliant
Dimming
0-10V Dimming
• Input Voltage: 120-277V, 50/60Hz
•
•
Minimum Ambient -20˚C, Maximum Ambient is 40˚C
Power Factor: > 0.9 at full load
• Total Harmonic Distortion: < 20% at full load
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
TRIA PENDANT LIGHT
 • Geometric triangle forms
• 4 sizes to choose
  35 acoustic felt colors available•
Available in standard light and
acoustic w/light
•
DIMENSION
Wattage A B C L H
25W 16.4"(416mm) 14.2"(360mm) 1.97"(50mm) 16.36"(415mm) 3.0"(75mm)
40W 20.5"(520mm) 17.7"(450mm) 1.97"(50mm) 20.45"(520mm) 3.0"(75mm)
90W 30.7"(780mm) 26.6"(675mm) 1.97"(50mm) 30.7"(780mm) 3.0"(75mm)
180W 40.9"(1038mm) 35.4"(900mm) 1.97"(50mm) 40.9"(1038mm) 3.0"(75mm)
21135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Ordering Information
Example:
1 2 3 4 5 6
TRIA 4025 90 1 ACPMK
7 8 9
WH
10
NSAC-021 130
1. Series
TRIA 90 - 90Ra
5. CRI
1 - 120-277V
6. Voltage
Blank- Light without Acoustic LA - Light with Acoustic
* If choose Acoustic, please choose the acoustic color in the
  following list.
* White finish frame is standard. Custom colors might be available
  for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more
  information.
2. Acoustic Configuration
ACPMK - Aircraft Cable
       Pendant Mount Kits*
7. Installation
WH - White
9. Frame Finish
Blank - None
8. Controls3. Watts/Diameter
40 - 40W
180 - 180W90 - 90W
25 - 25W
4. CCT
50 - 5000K40 - 4000K30 - 3000K
10. Acoustic Color
NSAC-001 141
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-003 120
NSAC-004 123NSAC-021 130
NSAC-034 102
NSAC-035 101
NSAC-024 117
NSAC-005 107 NSAC-006 106 NSAC-007 145 NSAC-025 138NSAC-008 129 NSAC-038 127 NSAC-039 143
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-009 140 NSAC-014 144 NSAC-011 135
NSAC-029 112NSAC-012 133
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-043 115 NSAC-036 105
NSAC-013 111 NSAC-018 125
NSAC-019 126
NSAC-033 103 NSAC-016 104
NSAC-040 124 NSAC-044 114NSAC-017 147 NSAC-022 119 NSAC-031 108 NSAC-020 128
* The standard acoustic colors include: NSAC-021 130, NSAC-042 146, NSAC-028 110, NSAC-002 122, NSAC-033 103.  Other acoustic colors
   might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured.
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
LPWCCT
25 2500
9000
1000.21A 3000K
40
90
4000 100
100
0.33A
0.75A
3000K
3000K
18000180 1001.50A 3000K
Ref#: 20230301
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
Specifications subject to change without notice.